
 

  Spielbericht von Spielnummer 20749   
 

Heim:  2087 TC Schönkirchen 
 

Gast:  2077 Heikendorfer TC 
  

Konkurren
z:  

Mädche
n 2er 

  Klass
e:  

1. 
Bezirksklas
se 

  Grupp
e:  

20
3 

  Spielta
g:  

So 
nach
m 

  Datu
m:  

17/06/1
2 

 

Einzel: 

 Nr.    Pos.   Heim    Pos.    Gast    1.Satz    2.Satz    3.Satz    gespielt?   

1 101 
Emma 
Cordes  

103 
Laura 
Arndt  

6: 3 6: 2 0: 0 ja 

2 102 
Hannah 
Helbing  

105 
Janne 
Hinz  

6: 2 6: 2 0: 0 ja 

3 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

4 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

5 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

6 0 
 

0 
 

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 ja 

Doppel: 
         

 Nr.    Pos. Heim    Pos. Gast    1.Satz    2.Satz    3.Satz   

1 
101 
102 

Emma 
Cordes  
Hannah 
Helbing  

102 
105 

Mia 
Schepe  
Janne 
Hinz  

6: 0 6: 2 0: 0 

2 
0 
0  

0 
0  

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 

3 
0 
0  

0 
0  

0: 0 0: 0 0: 0 

Gesamtergebnis: 3:0   6: 0   36: 11 
 

 


